<100 pcs 100-1000 pcs >1000pcs
ZGSM-LD25KS 25W 125m/w 3125lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series
Type I, II, II BLS, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 158,4 €        153,5 €            148,5 €
ZGSM-LD35KS 35W 125m/w 4375lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series
Type I, II, II BLS, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 166,4 €        161,2 €            156,0 €
ZGSM-LD55KS 55W 125m/w 6875lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series
Type I, II, II BLS, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 178,8 €        173,2 €            167,6 €
ZGSM-LD60KM 60W 130lm/w 7800lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series
Type I, II, II BLS, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 206,1 €        199,7 €            193,2 €
ZGSM-LD90KM 90W 130lm/w 11700lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series
Type I, II, II BLS, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 222,3 €        215,4 €            208,4 €
ZGSM-LD120KM 120W 130lm/w 15600lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series
Type I, II, II BLS, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 238,8 €        231,4 €            223,9 €
ZGSM-LD120KL 120W 130lm/w 15600lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series
Type I, II, II BLS, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 296,4 €        287,1 €            277,9 €
ZGSM-LD150KL 150W 130lm/w 19500lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series
Type I, II, II BLS, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 307,6 €        298,0 €            288,4 €
ZGSM-LD180KL 180W 130lm/w 23400lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series
Type I, II, II BLS, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 330,5 €        320,2 €            309,9 €
ZGSM-LD200KL 200W 130lm/w 26000lm 100-240V/277Vac
Philips
3030 2D
Meanwell XLG
series